Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
1
C
la
m
p
in
g

m
p
in
g
 h
a
n
d
le
s
ERW. Adjustable handles
ERW-B
Code Description R d6H L D H H1 h h1 h2 h3 d1 l1
Teeth
no.
252801-* ERW.22-B-M3-* 22 M3 29 14 26 29.5 6 28.5 6 19 10.5 8.5 16 7
252806-* ERW.22-B-M4-* 22 M4 29 14 26 29.5 10 28.5 6 19 10.5 8.5 16 8
252811-* ERW.22-B-M5-* 22 M5 29 14 26 29.5 10 28.5 6 19 10.5 8.5 16 9
253061-* ERW.30-B-M3-* 30 M3 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 10 29.5 6 20.5 12 9 18 8
253066-* ERW.30-B-M4-* 30 M4 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 10 29.5 6 20.5 12 9 18 9
253071-* ERW.30-B-M5-* 30 M5 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 10 29.5 6 20.5 12 9 18 10
253076-* ERW.30-B-M6-* 30 M6 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 10 29.5 6 20.5 12 9 18 11
253101-* ERW.44-B-M5-* 44 M5 52 15.5 27 30.5 10 29.5 6 18.5 12 11 18 12
253106-* ERW.44-B-M6-* 44 M6 52 15.5 27 30.5 10 29.5 6 18.5 12 11 18 16
253131-* ERW.63-B-M6-* 63 M8 73.5 19 36.5 40 16 37.5 8 26.5 15 13.5 20 22
253136-* ERW.63-B-M8-* 63 M8 73.5 19 36.5 40 13 37.5 8 26.5 15 13.5 20 31
253139-* ERW.63-B-M10-* 63 M10 73.5 19 36.5 40 13 37.5 8 26.5 15 13.5 20 29
253151-* ERW.78-B-M8-* 78 M8 90.5 24.5 42 45.5 20 47 12 30 19 16 24 40
253156-* ERW.78-B-M10-* 78 M10 90.5 24.5 42 45.5 20 47 12 30 19 16 24 43
253161-* ERW.78-B-M12-* 78 M10 90.5 24.5 42 45.5 20 47 12 30 19 16 24 46
ERW-SST
Code Description R d6H L D H H1 h h1 h2 h3 d1 l1
Teeth
no.
252821-* ERW.22-SST-M3-* 22 M3 29 14 26 29.5 6 28.5 6 19 10.5 8.5 16 7
252826-* ERW.22-SST-M4-* 22 M4 29 14 26 29.5 9 28.5 6 19 10.5 8.5 16 8
252831-* ERW.22-SST-M5-* 22 M5 29 14 26 29.5 10 28.5 6 19 10.5 8.5 16 9
255071-* ERW.30-SST-M5-* 30 M5 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 6 29.5 6 20.5 12 9 18 9
255076-* ERW.30-SST-M6-* 30 M6 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 6 29.5 6 20.5 12 9 18 11
255101-* ERW.44-SST-M5-* 44 M5 52 15.5 27 30.5 6 29.5 6 18.5 12 11 18 12
255106-* ERW.44-SST-M6-* 44 M6 52 15.5 27 30.5 6 29.5 6 18.5 12 11 18 16
255131-* ERW.63-SST-M6-* 63 M6 73.5 19 36.5 40 12 37.5 8 26.5 15 13.5 20 63
255136-* ERW.63-SST-M8-* 63 M8 73.5 19 36.5 40 12 37.5 8 26.5 15 13.5 20 31
255151-* ERW.78-SST-M8-* 78 M8 90.5 24.5 42 45.5 13 47 12 30 19 16 24 40
255156-* ERW.78-SST-M10-* 78 M10 90.5 24.5 42 45.5 13 47 12 30 19 16 24 43
ERW-p
Code Description R d6g L D H H1 h1 h2 h3 d1 l l1
Teeth
no.
252851-* ERW.22-p-M3x10-* 22 M3 29 14 26 29.5 28.5 6 19 10.5 10 8.5 16 8
252856-* ERW.22-p-M4x16-* 22 M4 29 14 26 29.5 28.5 6 19 10.5 16 8.5 16 9
252861* ERW.22-p-M4x20-* 22 M4 29 14 26 29.5 28.5 6 19 10.5 20 8.5 16 10
252866-* ERW.22-p-M5x16-* 22 M5 29 14 26 29.5 28.5 6 19 10.5 16 8.5 16 11
252871-* ERW.22-p-M5x20-* 22 M5 29 14 26 29.5 28.5 6 19 10.5 20 8.5 16 12

la
m
p
in
g
 h
a
n
d
le
s
ERW. Adjustable handles
Code Description R d6g L D H H1 h1 h2 h3 d1 l l1
Teeth
no.
254001-* ERW.30-p-M5x10-* 30 M5 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 20.5 12 10 9 18 10
254006-* ERW.30-p-M5x16-* 30 M5 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 20.5 12 16 9 18 11
254011-* ERW.30-p-M5x20-* 30 M5 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 20.5 12 20 9 18 11
254016-* ERW.30-p-M6x10-* 30 M6 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 20.5 12 10 9 18 11
254021-* ERW.30-p-M6x16-* 30 M6 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 20.5 12 16 9 18 12
254026-* ERW.30-p-M6x20-* 30 M6 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 20.5 12 20 9 18 13
254031-* ERW.30-p-M6x25-* 30 M6 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 20.5 12 25 9 18 14
254036-* ERW.30-p-M6x30-* 30 M6 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 20.5 12 30 9 18 15
254046-* ERW.30-p-M6x40-* 30 M6 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 20.5 12 40 9 18 16
254101-* ERW.44-p-M5x10-* 44 M5 52 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 18.5 12 10 11 18 12
254106-* ERW.44-p-M5x16-* 44 M5 52 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 18.5 12 16 11 18 13
254111-* ERW.44-p-M5x20-* 44 M5 52 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 18.5 12 20 11 18 13
254116-* ERW.44-p-M6x10-* 44 M6 52 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 18.5 12 10 11 18 13
254121-* ERW.44-p-M6x16-* 44 M6 52 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 18.5 12 16 11 18 14
254126-* ERW.44-p-M6x20-* 44 M6 52 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 18.5 12 20 11 18 15
254131-* ERW.44-p-M6x25-* 44 M6 52 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 18.5 12 25 11 18 16
254136-* ERW.44-p-M6x30-* 44 M6 52 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 18.5 12 30 11 18 17
254146-* ERW.44-p-M6x40-* 44 M6 52 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 18.5 12 40 11 18 19
254151-* ERW.44-p-M6x45-* 44 M6 52 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 18.5 12 45 11 18 20
254301-* ERW.63-p-M6x10-* 63 M6 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 10 13.5 20 23
254306-* ERW.63-p-M6x16-* 63 M6 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 16 13.5 20 24
254311-* ERW.63-p-M6x20-* 63 M6 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 20 13.5 20 25
254316-* ERW.63-p-M6x25-* 63 M6 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 25 13.5 20 26
254321-* ERW.63-p-M6x30-* 63 M6 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 30 13.5 20 27

g
 h
a
n
d
le
s
ERW. Adjustable handles
 Complete with colour index, example: 255061-C2 ERW.30-SST-p-M5x10-C2
RAL7021 RAL2004 RAL7035 RAL1021 RAL5024 RAL3000 RAL6017
C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C17
ERW-SST-p
Code Description R d6g L D H H1 h1 h2 h3 d1 l l1
Teeth
no.
252881-* ERW.22-SST-p-M3x10-* 22 M3 29 14 26 29.5 28.5 6 19 10 10 8.5 18 6
252886-* ERW.22-SST-p-M4x16-* 22 M4 29 14 26 29.5 28.5 6 19 10 16 8.5 18 7
252891* ERW.22-SST-p-M4x20-* 22 M4 29 14 26 29.5 28.5 6 19 10 20 8.5 18 8
252896-* ERW.22-SST-p-M5x16-* 22 M5 29 14 26 29.5 28.5 6 19 10 16 8.5 18 9
252901-* ERW.22-SST-p-M5x20-* 22 M5 29 14 26 29.5 28.5 6 19 10 20 8.5 18 10
255061-* ERW.30-SST-p-M5x10-* 30 M5 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 20.5 12 10 9 18 10
255066-* ERW.30-SST-p-M5x16-* 30 M5 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 20.5 12 16 9 18 11
255196-* ERW.30-SST-p-M6x10-* 30 M6 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 20.5 12 10 9 18 11
255201-* ERW.30-SST-p-M6x16-* 30 M6 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 20.5 12 16 9 18 12
255203-* ERW.30-SST-p-M6x20-* 30 M6 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 20.5 12 20 9 18 13
255205-* ERW.30-SST-p-M6x25-* 30 M6 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 20.5 12 25 9 18 14
255207-* ERW.30-SST-p-M6x30-* 30 M6 37.5 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 20.5 12 30 9 18 15
Code Description R d6g L D H H1 h1 h2 h3 d1 l l1
Teeth
no.
254498-* ERW.78-p-M8x20-* 78 M8 90.5 24.5 42 45.5 47 12 30 19 20 16 24 48
254501-* ERW.78-p-M8x25-* 78 M8 90.5 24.5 42 45.5 47 12 30 19 25 16 24 49
254503-* ERW.78-p-M8x30-* 78 M8 90.5 24.5 42 45.5 47 12 30 19 30 16 24 50
254506-* ERW.78-p-M8x40-* 78 M8 90.5 24.5 42 45.5 47 12 30 19 40 16 24 52
254507-* ERW.78-p-M8x45-* 78 M8 90.5 24.5 42 45.5 47 12 30 19 45 16 24 53

m
p
in
g
 h
a
n
d
le
s
ERW. Adjustable handles
ERW-SST-p
Code Description R d6g L D H H1 h1 h2 h3 d1 l l1
Teeth
no.
255209-* ERW.44-SST-p-M5x10-* 44 M5 52 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 18.5 12 10 11 18 12
255211-* ERW.44-SST-p-M5x16-* 44 M5 52 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 18.5 12 16 11 18 13
255216-* ERW.44-SST-p-M6x10-* 44 M6 52 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 18.5 12 10 11 18 13
255221-* ERW.44-SST-p-M6x16-* 44 M6 52 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 18.5 12 16 11 18 14
255226-* ERW.44-SST-p-M6x20-* 44 M6 52 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 18.5 12 20 11 18 15
255231-* ERW.44-SST-p-M6x25-* 44 M6 52 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 18.5 12 25 11 18 16
255236-* ERW.44-SST-p-M6x30-* 44 M6 52 15.5 27 30.5 29.5 6 18.5 12 30 11 18 17
255341-* ERW.63-SST-p-M6x10-* 63 M6 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 10 13.5 20 23
255351-* ERW.63-SST-p-M6x20-* 63 M6 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 20 13.5 20 25
255421-* ERW.63-SST-p-M6x30-* 63 M6 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 30 13.5 20 27
255426-* ERW.63-SST-p-M6x40-* 63 M6 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 40 13.5 20 31
255431-* ERW.63-SST-p-M8x16-* 63 M8 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 16 13.5 20 29
255436-* ERW.63-SST-p-M8x20-* 63 M8 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 20 13.5 20 30
255441-* ERW.63-SST-p-M8x25-* 63 M8 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 25 13.5 20 31
255446-* ERW.63-SST-p-M8x30-* 63 M8 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 30 13.5 20 33
255451-* ERW.63-SST-p-M8x35-* 63 M8 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 35 13.5 20 35
255456-* ERW.63-SST-p-M8x40-* 63 M8 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 40 13.5 20 37
255461-* ERW.63-SST-p-M8x45-* 63 M8 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 45 13.5 20 38
255466-* ERW.63-SST-p-M8x50-* 63 M8 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 50 13.5 20 39
255471-* ERW.63-SST-p-M8x60-* 63 M8 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 60 13.5 20 42
255476-* ERW.63-SST-p-M8x70-* 63 M8 73.5 19 36.5 40 37.5 8 26.5 15 70 13.5 20 45
255601-* ERW.78-SST-p-M8x-20-* 78 M8 90.5 24.5 42 45.5 47 12 30 19 20 16 24 48
255603-* ERW.78-SST-p-M8x-25-* 78 M8 90.5 24.5 42 45.5 47 12 30 19 25 16 24 49
255605-* ERW.78-SST-p-M8x-30-* 78 M8 90.5 24.5 42 45.5 47 12 30 19 30 16 24 50
255607-* ERW.78-SST-p-M8x-40-* 78 M8 90.5 24.5 42 45.5 47 12 30 19 40 16 24 52
255609-* ERW.78-SST-p-M8x-45-* 78 M8 90.5 24.5 42 45.5 47 12 30 19 45 16 24 53